CATI'ARAUGUS COUNTY
EMERGENCY SERVICES

=1 2025 [Fire Training Schedule

Go to https://Imsportal-dhses.ny.gov/ to sign up unless otherwise noted
Contact Cathi at CCOES for details about the classes by calling (716) 938-2213 or email
to CLGross@cattco.org. For help with LMS Acadis acct, email LMS@dhses.ny.gov.

Basic Exterior Firefighting
Operations (BEFO) with HazMat
First Responder Operations
(HMFRO)

Lead Instructor: SFI Will Smith
Location: Hinsdale FD

Class Dates and Times:
**Monday, October 6, 18:30-21:30

Students and Fire Chiefs must attend
to complete course registration and

coordinate equipment use for classes.

Wednesday, October 22, 18:30-21:30
Thursday, October 23, 18:30-21:30
Saturday, October 25, 9:00-15:30
Monday, October 27, 18:30-21:30
Thursday, October 30, 18:30-21:30
Sunday, November 2, 9:00-12:00
Monday, November 3, 18:30-21:30
Thursday, November 6, 18:30-21:30
Saturday, November 8, 9:00-15:30
Tuesday, November 11, 18:30-21:30
Saturday, November 15, 9:00-15:30
Wednesday, November 19, 18:30-
21:30

Thursday, November 20, 18:30-21:30
Saturday, November 22, 9:00-15:30
Monday, November 24, 18:30-21:30
Wednesday, November 26, 18:30-
21:30

The next classes are HMFRO:
Monday, December 1, 18:00-22:00
Saturday, December 6, 8:00-12:00
Saturday, December 13, 8:00-16:00

Prerequisites: None

LAST UPDATED 09/11/2025

Firefighter | Equivalents

“Essentials” Trained Firefighters
must have completed the following
courses to meet the equivalent of
the Firefighter I course:
 Firefighting Essentials

« Initial Fire Attack

o Firefighter Safety and Survival

o Fire Behavior & Arson Awareness
o HazMat 1st Responder Ops

e CPR Certification and First Aid

“Basic” Trained Firefighters must
have completed the following
courses to meet the equivalent of
the Firefighter I course:

o Basic Firefighter

o Intermediate Firefighter

o HazMat 1st Responder Ops

e CPR Certification and First Aid

Current Training Equivalents

Equivalents are higher levels of
training such as IFO, Firefighter 1,
Essentials, or Basic Firefighter.

PREREQUISITES/ PREFERENCE
WILL BE VERIFIED UPON SIGN UP

ALL CLASS SESSIONS ARE
3 HRS EACH unless otherwise noted

CLASS SIZES ARE LIMITED
Priority will be given to students from
Cattaraugus County. Signups taken

on a first come, first served basis.

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
Students not pre-registered online
with the Office of Emergency Services
risk not being accepted in the class.

AUTHORIZATION FORM REQUIRED
Students that do not bring the Training
Authorization Form, signed by their
Fire Chief, to the first class may not be
accepted into the class.




